1. Record Nr.
Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Classificazione

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

UNINA9910149140503321
/1

, -, 20135

4-339-17234-0
4-339-27234-5

1

492.8
491.3

Giapponese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia
: p[137]-140



